
TTI Cable 
2400 Main Street Extension, Suite 12

Sayreville, NJ 08872

CONNECTORS 1M 2M 3M 4M 5M 7M 10M 15M

LC / LC 01M‐LC/LC‐MD5 02M‐LC/LC‐MD5 03M‐LC/LC‐MD5 04M‐LC/LC‐MD5 05M‐LC/LC‐MD5 07M‐LC/LC‐MD5 10M‐LC/LC‐MD5 15M‐LC/LC‐MD5

LC / SC 01M‐SC/LC‐MD5 02M‐SC/LC‐MD5 03M‐SC/LC‐MD5 04M‐SC/LC‐MD5 05M‐SC/LC‐MD5 07M‐SC/LC‐MD5 10M‐SC/LC‐MD5 15M‐SC/LC‐MD5

LC / ST 01M‐ST/LC‐MD5 02M‐ST/LC‐MD5 03M‐ST/LC‐MD5 04M‐ST/LC‐MD5 05M‐ST/LC‐MD5 07M‐ST/LC‐MD5 10M‐ST/LC‐MD5 15M‐ST/LC‐MD5

SC / SC 01M‐SC/SC‐MD5 02M‐SC/SC‐MD5 03M‐SC/SC‐MD5 04M‐SC/SC‐MD5 05M‐SC/SC‐MD5 07M‐SC/SC‐MD5 10M‐SC/SC‐MD5 15M‐SC/SC‐MD5

SC / ST 01M‐ST/SC‐MD5 02M‐ST/SC‐MD5 03M‐ST/SC‐MD5 04M‐ST/SC‐MD5 05M‐ST/SC‐MD5 07M‐ST/SC‐MD5 10M‐ST/SC‐MD5 15M‐ST/SC‐MD5

MTRJ / SC 01M‐SC/MT‐MD5 02M‐SC/MT‐MD5 03M‐SC/MT‐MD5 04M‐SC/MT‐MD5 05M‐SC/MT‐MD5 07M‐SC/MT‐MD5 10M‐SC/MT‐MD5 15M‐SC/MT‐MD5

ST / ST 01M‐ST/ST‐MD5 02M‐ST/ST‐MD5 03M‐ST/ST‐MD5 04M‐ST/ST‐MD5 05M‐ST/ST‐MD5 07M‐ST/ST‐MD5 10M‐ST/ST‐MD5 15M‐ST/ST‐MD5

MTRJ / ST 01M‐ST/MT‐MD5 02M‐ST/MT‐MD5 03M‐ST/MT‐MD5 04M‐ST/MT‐MD5 05M‐ST/MT‐MD5 07M‐ST/MT‐MD5 10M‐ST/MT‐MD5 15M‐ST/MT‐MD5

MTRJ / MTRJ 01M‐MT/MT‐MD5 02M‐MT/MT‐MD5 03M‐MT/MT‐MD5 04M‐MT/MT‐MD5 05M‐MT/MT‐MD5 07M‐MT/MT‐MD5 10M‐MT/MT‐MD5 15M‐MT/MT‐MD5
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FIBER OPTIC PATCH CORDS

CUSTOM FIBER PATCH CORDS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST IN A WIDE RANGE OF CONNECTORS AND LENGTHS

OM2 50µm  Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cords
FEATURES

• 100% tested & certified
• Test results are supplied with every patch cord
• Every patch cord is tested to below 0.3dB insertion loss

• All patch cords are OFNR rated and ROHS compliant

• All patch cords are available in OFNP and LSZH upon request

• Fiber connectors are machine polished for consistent quality

• Lifetime warranty


